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201701130000
18440

01/13/2017
12:27:33

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Instr
#:20110708000
198040

201701130000
18460

01/13/2017
12:30:56

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Instr
#:20110119000
019480

201702240000
65320

02/24/2017
11:50:27

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20051005000
520030

201703170000
89940

03/17/2017
10:44:48

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor RELEASES PIEDRA TONY
M

Instr
#:20070216000
073150

201704120001
24380

04/12/2017
03:32:41

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor RELEASES COLEMAN
MARCUS

Instr
#:20031015000
690700

201705150001
67840

05/15/2017
03:32:35

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor RELEASES GRANT
RAYFUS

Instr
#:20051212000
641180

201706140002
09830

06/14/2017
01:10:35

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor RELEASES BOOTHE
WADE

Instr
#:20021002000
475060

201707130002
50710

07/13/2017
03:47:27

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20100223000
054210

201708090002
88100

08/09/2017
12:44:32

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor RELEASES ETHERIDGE
ELLIS VAN

Instr
#:20060412000
170040

201708040002
82140

08/04/2017
09:10:58

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS
CHRISTOPHE
R D

Instr
#:20060413000
172670

201710050003
63200

10/05/2017
10:08:48

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor RELEASES LINDGREN
ANDREW X

Instr
#:20110708000
198040

201710160003
75110

10/16/2017
10:59:46

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor RELEASES MARTIN
RONNIE

Instr
#:20090514000
181290

201710240003
85720

10/24/2017
02:56:41

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor RELEASES DIXON DIANE
N

Instr
#:20100524000
164000

201712210004
55940

12/21/2017
02:51:37

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SELENE
FINANCE LP

Instr
#:20070228000
090560

201712220004
58000

12/22/2017
02:47:50

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20060829000
425300

201702020000
41060

02/02/2017
12:57:47

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor RELEASES SRYGLEY
ANTHONY
PRESTON

Instr
#:20090519000
188900

201702030000
42230

02/03/2017
10:24:08

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Instr
#:20100713000
222460



201702160000
56100

02/16/2017
09:43:32

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Instr
#:20090819000
319440

201702160000
56130

02/16/2017
09:47:59

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Instr
#:20091130000
438820

201702160000
56150

02/16/2017
09:57:18

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20060609000
274600

201702210000
61290

02/21/2017
02:39:52

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Instr
#:20070712000
329130

201702210000
61300

02/21/2017
02:39:53

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Instr
#:20070418000
181290

201702230000
63590

02/23/2017
10:15:44

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor RELEASES TURNER
JACOB T

Instr
#:20030709000
434950

201702280000
68010

02/28/2017
08:31:30

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Instr
#:20090914000
350610

201703210000
93390

03/21/2017
08:26:47

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor RELEASES CARROLL
MICHAEL B

Instr
#:20100713000
222460

201703130000
83550

03/13/2017
10:19:14

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Instr
#:20080715000
286040

201708250003
11040

08/25/2017
01:34:45

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor RELEASES GUL WASIM Instr
#:20100419000
117870

201709010003
21030

09/01/2017
03:07:11

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILMINGTON
SAVINGS
FUND
SOCIETY

Instr
#:20080107000
007360

201710230003
83930

10/23/2017
01:31:17

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor RELEASES ETRESS
MARSHA ANN

Instr
#:20030515000
302240

201711270004
22980

11/27/2017
08:15:19

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Instr
#:20101112000
379570


