Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Name= BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP; Date Recorded= 2017;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201701130000 18440	01/13/2017 12:27:33	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC					Instr #:20110708000 198040	
201701130000 8460	01/13/2017 12:30:56	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC					Instr #:20110119000 019480	
01702240000 5320	02/24/2017 11:50:27	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20051005000 520030	
201703170000 39940	03/17/2017 10:44:48	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	RELEASES	PIEDRA TONY M					Instr #:20070216000 073150	
201704120001 24380	04/12/2017 03:32:41	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	RELEASES	COLEMAN MARCUS					Instr #:20031015000 690700	
201705150001 37840	05/15/2017 03:32:35	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	RELEASES	GRANT RAYFUS					Instr #:20051212000 641180	
01706140002 9830	06/14/2017 01:10:35	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	RELEASES	BOOTHE WADE					Instr #:20021002000 475060	
201707130002 50710	07/13/2017 03:47:27	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20100223000 054210	
201708090002 38100	08/09/2017 12:44:32	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	RELEASES	ETHERIDGE ELLIS VAN					Instr #:20060412000 170040	
201708040002 32140	08/04/2017 09:10:58	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS CHRISTOPHE R D					Instr #:20060413000 172670	
201710050003 3200	10/05/2017 10:08:48	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	RELEASES	LINDGREN ANDREW X					Instr #:20110708000 198040	
201710160003 75110	10/16/2017 10:59:46	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTIN RONNIE					Instr #:20090514000 181290	
01710240003 5720	10/24/2017 02:56:41	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	RELEASES	DIXON DIANE N					Instr #:20100524000 164000	
201712210004 55940	12/21/2017 02:51:37	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SELENE FINANCE LP					Instr #:20070228000 090560	
01712220004 8000	12/22/2017 02:47:50	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20060829000 425300	
201702020000 1060	02/02/2017 12:57:47	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	RELEASES	SRYGLEY ANTHONY PRESTON					Instr #:20090519000 188900	
201702030000 2230	02/03/2017 10:24:08	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC					Instr #:20100713000 222460	

201702160000 56100	02/16/2017 09:43:32	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC		#	nstr 4:20090819000 819440	
201702160000 56130	02/16/2017 09:47:59	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC		#	nstr 4:20091130000 438820	
201702160000 56150	02/16/2017 09:57:18	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC		#	nstr 4:20060609000 274600	
201702210000 61290	02/21/2017 02:39:52	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC		#	nstr 4:20070712000 329130	
201702210000 61300	02/21/2017 02:39:53	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC		#	nstr #:20070418000 #81290	
201702230000 63590	02/23/2017 10:15:44	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	RELEASES	TURNER JACOB T		#	nstr #20030709000 #34950	
201702280000 68010	02/28/2017 08:31:30	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC		#	nstr 4:20090914000 850610	
201703210000 93390	03/21/2017 08:26:47	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	RELEASES	CARROLL MICHAEL B		#	nstr #20100713000 222460	
201703130000 83550	03/13/2017 10:19:14	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T		#	nstr £20080715000 286040	
201708250003 11040	08/25/2017 01:34:45	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	RELEASES	GUL WASIM		#	nstr #20100419000 17870	
201709010003 21030	09/01/2017 03:07:11	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WILMINGTON SAVINGS FUND SOCIETY		#	nstr 4:20080107000 007360	
201710230003 83930	10/23/2017 01:31:17	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	RELEASES	ETRESS MARSHA ANN		#	nstr #20030515000 802240	
201711270004 22980	11/27/2017 08:15:19	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC		 #	nstr 4:20101112000 379570	